Submit to Appropriate Listert Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT!
P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM \$2240

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II
P.O. Drawer OD, Aresia, NM \$2210
DISTRICT III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Arrec, NM 57410 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Chevron USA Inc Eunice King Well No. Una Locar Section Towards Range 37 E NMPM Lear 1980 (see from the 19/14)	Operator	Al Dis	stances must be	from the outer bound	aries of the sacr	ina	
Towards personage Locations of Well Fig. Fast from the Fast Insection Fast I	1.01	110		منعا			
Actual recorge Lectures for Wall: Proc. See See	Una Louer Section	USA Inc	<u> </u>	Eunice	e Kina		_
Section Sect		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Range	= reivig	Carro	8
From the North Street from the North Street from the Producing Formation Street	Actual Footage Location of V	Vell:		31E			
Gramme invested accessed and the second process of the second proc	1980 less ton	mother of 11				ament re	2
1. Continue the screege continued to the well, continue such and identify the coverantly there of high below. 2. If more than one issue is defined by the well, continue each and identify the coverantly there (both as to working interest and repairly). 3. If more than one issue of different coverantly is destinated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communications, and the same of the same of different coverant and trent descriptions which have sensity been consolidated. (Use reverse sade of the same is "per" type of consolidated. (Use reverse sade of the same is "per" to the owners and trent descriptions which have sensity been consolidated. (Use reverse sade of the same is a well satisfaction. 3. If more than one issue of different coverant and trent descriptions which have sensity the same consolidated. (Use reverse sade of the same is more and complete or the same in the same and complete to the same of	Grams level Elev.	Produces formanne		660		ema Fa	
1. Cutines the accrege decirated to the subject well by correct protein or bactum marks on the pies below. 2. If more than one lease is decirated to the well, cutines each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royality). 3. If more than one lease is decirated to the well, cutines each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royality). 1. If more than one lease is decirated to the well, cutines each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royality). 1. If more than one lease is decirated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communications, universal to the second term of the form it not increases. 1. If more than one lease is decirated to the well and all interests have been consolidated by communications, universal and or otherwise). 1. If more than one lease is decirated to the well and all interests have been consolidated by communications, universal and or otherwise). 1. If more than one lease is decirated to the well, cutines and interests have been consolidated by communications, universal and the first of the deciration or units a non-estandard unit, silmanusing such interest, has been consolidated by communications, universal and the first of the department of the communication of the second of the second of the communication of the second	3435	Pd: \	1				Pedicated A
2. If more than one lease of different coverable is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communication. 1. If more than one lease of different coverable is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communication. 1. If more than one lease of different coverable is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communication. 1. If more than one lease of different coverable is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communication. 1. If more than one lease of different coverable is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners and or the formation of the formation	1. Online the acre	age dedicated to the military	7	Blineby	a Oil è	Gas	
maintaines, foresponing, etc.? Yea		are somilect Mil	n ay cototed beact				1 YO Acres
maintaines, foresponing, etc.? Yea	Til more (pag Ope	lease is dedicated to the well,	outline each and id	lentify the ownership o	horsed Assets		·
If marver is not flat the overaces and tract descriptions which have actually been connecidated. (Un reverse ands of this form off processary.) No allowable will be assepted to the west until all interests have been connecidated (by communication, minimals), forced-pooling, or otherwise). OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I haveby carrify that the information been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I have by carrify that the information been of any have indeed and being. Section 28 Finance bytes Surveyor Cempany Company Surveyor Cempany Surveyor Cempany The Action of the same of our under an observate to the been of my have indeed on this plat west plotted from field notes of emperature, and that the same is of the owner and only the same of the sam	3. If more than one	lease of different managers				working interest and	royaity).
If marver is not flat the overaces and tract descriptions which have actually been connecidated. (Un reverse ands of this form off processary.) No allowable will be assepted to the west until all interests have been connecidated (by communication, minimals), forced-pooling, or otherwise). OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I haveby carrify that the information been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I have by carrify that the information been of any have indeed and being. Section 28 Finance bytes Surveyor Cempany Company Surveyor Cempany Surveyor Cempany The Action of the same of our under an observate to the been of my have indeed on this plat west plotted from field notes of emperature, and that the same is of the owner and only the same of the sam	unitization, force	-booting are ;	dedicated to the w	will, have the interest o	I all owners been	consolidated by	
this form if poccessary. No attended will be suspend to the well until all increases have been consciliated (by communication, minimon, femore-pooling, or otherwise). OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I haveby carrify that the information command that have been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I haveby carrify that the information command that have and samples to it been of any boundaries and belief. Suppose Company Chen for USA Inc. Date SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I haveby carrify that the well location above and this plan was plotted from fall most of carries and proposed command that the plan was plotted from fall most of carries in the bear of my haustrained army made by one or water in the bear of my haustrained command army made by one or water in the bear of my haustrained command army made by one or water in the bear of my haustrained command army made by one or water in the bear of my haustrained command army made by one or water in the bear of my haustrained command army made by one or water in the bear of my haustrained command army made by one or water in the bear of my haustrained command army made by one or water in the bear of my haustrained command army made by one or water in the bear of my haustrained command army made by one or water in the bear of my haustrained command army made by one or water in the bear of my haustrained command army made by one or water in the bear of my haustrained command army made by one or water in the bear of my haustrained command army made by one or water in the bear of my haustrained command army my haustrained	Yes	☐ No II man	TWEF IS "VES" Type (of committeein	•	oy do	17.10 CE,
Section 28 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION Large to the season of the season o	this form if necessari	Angels and first quactibo	Ous Which have ac	ntally been consolidate	d (I)		
Section of the plan was planted from fall noses of majories and the plan was planted from fall noses of majories and the plan was planted from fall noses of majories and the plan was planted from fall noses of majories and the plan was planted from fall noses of majories and the plan was planted from fall noses of majories and the best of my bearings on the best of frod estimated from the best of my bearings on the best of	No allowable will b	6 SIE gred to the month and and			- (ON ISLEED E	ade of	
Section of the plan was planted from fall noses of majories and the plan was planted from fall noses of majories and the plan was planted from fall noses of majories and the plan was planted from fall noses of majories and the plan was planted from fall noses of majories and the plan was planted from fall noses of majories and the best of my bearings on the best of frod estimated from the best of my bearings on the best of	or until a non-stands	erd unit, eliminating much impro-	oreses have been	consolidated (by com	ministration, uniti	7200E, (Orced-coolin-	. Cr (rhomes)
January carrify that the information of the plan was planted from the information of the plan January			one appro	W UN LINEOR	•		· ~ maxima)
January carrify that the information of the plan was planted from the information of the plan January				14		OPERAT	
Section 28 1980 Surveyor Certificate No. Signature & Seat of my binominate and being. Signature Sr. Petroleum Engineer Company Chey ron USA Inc.				•	•	/ homein	OR CERTIFICATION
Section 28 Section 28 Section 28 Surveyor Certification I hereby carrily that the well location shows on this plat was plotted from field noise of account surveys made by me or unior at supervisor, and that the same is true an accordant to the best of my boundadge and balled. Date Surveyor Surveyor Certificate No.	1			- 11		I THE PERSON NAMED IN	in 1700 and annual
Section 28 Section 28 Hobb's Surveyor Certification I hereby carrify that the well location show on this plat was plotted from field notes of account surveyor and the the same is true on correct to the best of my branchadge control being. Date Surveyor Surveyor Certificate No.	1					best of my browl	rige and belief.
Section 28 Section 28 Surveyor Certification show on this plus was plotted from field notes of expenses to the best of my beautidage on build. Data Surveyor made by one or under on this plus was plotted from field notes of expenses to the best of my beautidage on build. Data Surveyed Signature & Saal of Professional Surveyor	1			11			
Section 28 Hold'S SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I have contain the well lecation shows a correct to the best of my immediate in balled. Data Surveyor Surveyor Certificate No.	İ	j		1990		1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Section 28 **SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location should not this plat was plated from field asset of account surveys made by me or under at supervisor, and that the same is true an correct to the best of my inservising on bild. Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.	ĺ	·		11.100		Doydk	Maulman
Section 28 Section 28 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I herapy corrify that the well location shows on this plat was plotted from field noise of extension, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my heaviedge and belief. Data Surveyor Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.						Printed Nime	
Section 28 Surveyor Certification Surveyor and the the same is the encorrect to the best of my insolicities and balled. Data Surveyor Data Surveyor	i						Irautman
Section 28 K-660-> SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shows on this plat was plotted from field notes of extends surveye made by me or under not sorrect to the best of my imministing one belief. Data Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.	i			1			
Section 28 Holdo -> SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shows on this plat was plotted from field notes of extends surveye made by me or under no correct to the best of my imministing content in the best of my imministing conten	i			•	#8	or tet	coleum Engineer
Surveyor Certification hereby certify that the well location shows on this plus was plotted from field noise of account surveys made by one or under all supervisors, and that the same is true on correct to the best of my houseledge contains belief. Date Surveyor	i	1		Υ_		Clar	' 0
Section 28 Surveyor Certification				1	\smile	Cherron	USA Inc
I hereby certify that the well location shows on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under strapprison, and that the same is true on belief. Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.	i			1	I		
I hereby certify that the well location shows on this plat was picted from field notes of actual serveys made by me or under at supervison, and that the same is true on belief. Date Surveyor Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.		Section 1	Ω	1	14/2/201		
Certificate No.	1				1. 000 -	SURVEYO	R CERTIFICATION
Certificate No.	1			1	İ	Annah	
Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.			•	1	- 1	On this plat was	hat the well location show picted from field account
Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.	ļ	ł		į		THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	made by see or mades at
Signature & Seai of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.	Į.			Ī		supervisor, and	that the same is true and
Date Surveyor	ļ.	1		j		COFFEE TO THE	est of my braviledge (see
Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor Certificate No.	ļ			j	1		
Tio 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 7000 1500 1000 500						Date Surveyed	
Tio 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 7000 1500 1000 500	ļ			i			
330 660 970 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 7000 1500 1000 Certificate No.	1			i		Signature & Seal C	í
330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 7000 1900 1000	i			i			yu .
330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 7000 1900 1000	İ	Ĭ		i			
330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 7000 1900 1000	İ	1					
330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 7000 1900 1000	j	ļ		1	[]		:
330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 7000 1900 1000	i	l		i		Certificate	
1030 1980 2310 2640 7000 1900 1000							
200 1000 500 0	330 660 990 1320	1650 1980 2310 2640	2000	1500			
		2010	2000	1000	500 o		

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C 102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

SIMULTANEOUS DEDICATED

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

<u>DISTRICT I</u> P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

perator						Lea	se					Well No.	
CHEVRON U.S.A. INC.							NICE K	ING				8	
Juit Letter	Section		Tow	raship		Ran					County	1	
Н	28			2 1 S			376	5	,	NMPM	1	LEA	
ctual Footage Lo	cation of	Well:								AIVIEIVI	1		
660	feet fr	om the E	AST		line	e and 19	080		fee	t from	the NORTH	line	
Ground level Elev.	•		ing Forn	nation		Poo	1					Dedicated Acr	reage:
3435 '		BLINE					BLINE					80	Acres
					well by colo				-				
2. If mo	ore than o	ne lease is o	ledicated	to the we	il, outline es	ich and iden	tify the own	ership there	of (both as to	worki	ng interest and	royalty).	
3. If mo	ore than o tation, for Yes	ne lease of ce-pooling,	different etc.?		is dedicated				l owners beer	n consoi	idated by com	munitization,	
	er is "no"			ract descr	iptions which	h have actua	ally been con	nsolidated.	(Use reverse	side of			
	n if neco		d to the s	vall until	all interests	hava hasa s		A		!a! = -a!	6 - 1 1:-	ng, or otherwise)	
or until	a non-sta	ndard unit,	eliminatii	ng such in	an interests iterest, has b	cen approve	d by the Div	ision.	niuzation, un	iuzauor	i, forced-poolir	ig, or otherwise)	
							,						
		1					3		1			OR CERTIF	
1		1					5	5	554				the information complete to the
		1						Ì	#13			riedge and belief	
		ĺ					5		0-004-				
		1			- 1					S	ignature	na A	
		1									PR.	nathleu	113 <u>-</u>
		i						į		P	rinted Name P.R. MAT	ETHELIC	
										-	osition	I I LEM 2	
		1					1					AL ASSIST	ΔΝΤ
		1						, J. d. C	· •		Company	12 7133131	731(1
		1					- 5	ē	D— 660' .			U.S.A. I	NC.
		1					- 5	#1{	ř	I	Pate		
		1									4-6-92		
		!									SURVE	YOR CERTII	FICATION
				 									
		ļ					7						l location show
		!					Į.						m field notes o e or under m
		!					!			4	nupervison, a	nd that the sa	ume is true an
		-					1					e best of my	knowledge an
		ļ					ļ			'	belief.		
		İ					!				Date Surveyed		
		- 								-	<u> </u>		
		ļ					1				Signature & S Professional S	eal of urveyor	
		1					!					•	
		1											
		l I			1								
		l l					1						
		1					1				Certificate No.	•	
										\exists !			
0 330 660	990	1320 165	0 1984	2310	2640	2000	1500	1000	500	0		-	
										- (